4-11ONE TOUCH TUBE FITT INGS
SER IES KQ AND KQ2
Fi
tt
in
gs
 &
 T

12 3⁄8 KQK12-U03 17 20.9 17 25 24.5 42.5 22 44.5
12 1⁄2 KQK12-U04 22 20.9 17 25 27.5 43.5 22 44.5
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING
KQK04-M5 B lack  Body
KQ2K04-M5 Whi te  Body
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
4-31TUBE FITT INGS
SER IES KQ, KQ2
Fi
tt
in
gs
 &
 T
ub
in
g
S E E  I N S I D E  F R O N T  C O V E R  F O R
DETAILS OF YOUR LOCAL SALES OFFICEV
FOR FURTHER TECHNICAL
DETAILS ON THIS
PRODUCT REQUEST
CATALOGUE REFERENCE
E501-B
H O W T O
O R D E R
KQ( 2 )
KQ
Symbol …Body ……Bush
N IL ………Black ……Blue
2 …………Whi te …L ight  Grey
C O L O U R S P E C I F I C AT I O N
23 …Ø3.2mm (Not  un i  th read )
04 …Ø4mm
06 …Ø6mm
08 …Ø8mm
10 …Ø10mm
12 …Ø12mm
16 …Ø16mm
T U B E O . D .
H …………Male  Connec to r / s t ra igh t  un ion
S …………Hexagon  Socke t  head  ma le  connec to r
F …………Fema le  Un ion
L …………Male  E lbow/Un ion  E lbow
LU* ………Branch  E lbow
K …………45°E lbow
V …………Unive r sa l  Ma le  E lbow
VS* ………Hexagon  Socke t  Head  Un i ve r sa l  Ma le  E lbow
VF* ………Unive r sa l  Fema le  E lbow
LF …………Fema le  E lbow
VD* ………Doub le  Un i ve r sa l  E lbow
VT* ………Tr ip le  Un i ve r sa l  E lbow
Z* …………Branch  Un i ve r sa l  E lbow
ZF* ………Branch  Un i ve r sa l  Fema le  E lbow
ZD* ………Doub le  B ranch  Un i ve r sa l  E lbow
ZT* ………Tr ip le  B ranch  Un i ve r sa l  E lbow
W …………Long E lbow Un ion /Long  E lbow Un ion
T …………Tee/Un ion  Tee
Y …………Male  Run  Tee
D* ………Dia  Un ion /De l ta
U …………Branch /Un ion  “Y”
UD* ………Doub le  B ranch
XD ………Doub le  B ranch
X …………Diffe ren t  D ia .  B ranch  Un ion  “Y”
R …………Plug- in  Reduce r
E …………Bulkhead  Ma le  Un ion /Bu lkhead  Fema le  Un ion
LE …………Bulkhead  E lbow
N* ………Nipp le  Adapte r
C …………Tub ing  Cap
P …………Plug
*Not  ava i l ab le  a s  Un i  Th read
M O D E L